OP \$40.00 8792980

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM531718

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jimmy Chen		02/24/2019	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Rosalba Perez Laguna	
Street Address:	Durango 11 Apt #304 Colonia Roma Norte Delegation Cuauhtemoc	
City:	Mexico DF	
State/Country:	MEXICO	
Postal Code:	CP 06700	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: MEXICO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87929804	CROWNTEC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: specialj21@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Jimmy Chen

Address Line 1: 19 Suffolk Avenue Suite C

Address Line 4: Sierra Madre, CALIFORNIA 91024

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jimmy Chen
SIGNATURE:	/Jimmy Chen/
DATE SIGNED:	07/12/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=CCF02252019#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006693 FRAME: 0268

Trademark Assignment

Jimmy Chen owner, does hereby assign the Crowntec mark applied as

CROWNTEC

U.S. Reg. scrial number 87/929,804 Filed May 21, 2018

in IC 28 for: Trampolines.

To:

Rosalba Perez Laguna Durango 11 Apt #304 Colonia Roma Norte Delegation Cuauhtemoc Mexico DF, MEXICO CP 06700

for consideration noted the sufficiency of which is acknowledged and with related goodwill, common law rights and dress.

Executed:		
X- A-C		Date: 2-84-19
Jimmy Chen, Trans	feror	Place: Los Angeles County, CA

TRADEMARK REEL: 006693 FRAME: 0269

RECORDED: 07/12/2019